
List of Concerned Officials for registration of Thalassemia and Hemophilia patients of Punjab 

Sr. No. District Name Designation
1 Amritsar Sangeeta Counselor 7710570741

Gurpreet Singh Computer Operator 9876798974
Neetu Rani Counselor 9464831641

Dr. Sunil Kumar Special Educator 9463079680
Avtar Singh Computer Operator 9592547131

Pinki Information Assistant 9888643177
Kamaljeet Kaur Computer Operator 9815427725
Bhalinder Kaur Computer Operator 8427340390

Gagandeep Thamman Telemedicine Operator 9781854848
Rekha Rani Computer Operator 

Mamta Rani Computer Operator 9855279333
Amandeep singh Computer Operator 
Karamjeet Singh Computer Operator 

Tirath Lal Computer Operator 9465178005
Ashwani Kumar Computer Operator 8699140622

Manoj Kumar Computer Operator 
Umesh Kumar Data entry Operator
Munish Kumar Computer Operator 
Naresh Kumar Computer Operator 

11 Kuparthala Harsh Arora Computer Operator 9877575908
12 Ludhiana Aashish Rajan Computer Operator 8427714121 8360416011

Aarti Rani Computer Operator 7087671118
Gurpreet Singh Computer Operator 8427199585
Jagseer Singh Data entry Operator 7508807009

Yogesh Kumar Data entry Operator 9878779664
Apinderjeet Kaur Computer Operator 

Amarjot Kaur Computer Operator 8872250947
Gurpreet Kaur Computer Operator 

Ramanpreet Kaur Computer Operator 
Mitesh Kumar Medical Lab Technician 9803104963

Amandeep Kaur Computer Operator 7696181042
18 Pathankot Suresh Kumar Computer Operator 9780801814

Mandeep Kaur Computer Operator 9717403028
Jyoti Bala Computer Operator 9417500770

20 Roopnagar Rakesh Kumar Computer Operator 9478352864
Kanchan sharma Computer Operator 8557815352

Sahil Tiwari Telemedicine Operator 9914342770
Subash Computer Operator 9463148483

Varinder Kumar Computer Operator 9872231062

Contact No.

15

16

17

19

Muktsar 

Nawanshahr 

Patiala

Fatehgarh

Fazilka

Ferozepur

21

22

7

8

9

10

13

14

Sangrur

Tarn Taran

2

3

4

5

6

Gurdaspur

Hoshiarpur

Jalandhar

Mansa

Moga 

Mohali

Barnala

Bathinda

Faridkot


	Sheet1

