Sr. No.	District	Name	Designation	Contact No.	
1	Amritsar	Sangeeta	Counselor	7710570741	
2	Barnala	Gurpreet Singh	Computer Operator	9876798974	
		Neetu Rani	Counselor	9464831641	
3	Bathinda	Dr. Sunil Kumar	Special Educator	9463079680	
		Avtar Singh	Computer Operator	9592547131	
4	Faridkot	Pinki	Information Assistant	9888643177	
		Kamaljeet Kaur	Computer Operator	9815427725	
5	Fatehgarh	Bhalinder Kaur	Computer Operator	8427340390	
		Gagandeep Thamman	Telemedicine Operator	9781854848	
6	Fazilka	Rekha Rani	Computer Operator		
		Mamta Rani	Computer Operator	9855279333	
7	Ferozepur	Amandeep singh	Computer Operator		
		Karamjeet Singh	Computer Operator		
8	Gurdaspur	Tirath Lal	Computer Operator	9465178005	
		Ashwani Kumar	Computer Operator	8699140622	
9	Hoshiarpur	Manoj Kumar	Computer Operator		
		Umesh Kumar	Data entry Operator		
10	Jalandhar	Munish Kumar	Computer Operator		
		Naresh Kumar	Computer Operator		
11	Kuparthala	Harsh Arora	Computer Operator	9877575908	
12	Ludhiana	Aashish Rajan	Computer Operator	8427714121	8360416011
13	Mansa	Aarti Rani	Computer Operator	7087671118	
		Gurpreet Singh	Computer Operator	8427199585	
14	Moga	Jagseer Singh	Data entry Operator	7508807009	
		Yogesh Kumar	Data entry Operator	9878779664	
15	Mohali	Apinderjeet Kaur	Computer Operator		
		Amarjot Kaur	Computer Operator	8872250947	
16	Muktsar	Gurpreet Kaur	Computer Operator		
		Ramanpreet Kaur	Computer Operator		
17	Nawanshahr	Mitesh Kumar	Medical Lab Technician	9803104963	
		Amandeep Kaur	Computer Operator	7696181042	
18	Pathankot	Suresh Kumar	Computer Operator	9780801814	
19	Patiala	Mandeep Kaur	Computer Operator	9717403028	
		Jyoti Bala	Computer Operator	9417500770	
20	Roopnagar	Rakesh Kumar	Computer Operator	9478352864	
21	Sangrur	Kanchan sharma	Computer Operator	8557815352	
		Sahil Tiwari	Telemedicine Operator	9914342770	
22	Tarn Taran	Subash	Computer Operator	9463148483	
		Varinder Kumar	Computer Operator	9872231062	